 






	Final Scores
	 
	 
	 

	Rank
	Player
	Total Score (points)
	Correct Answers
	Incorrect Answers

	1
	TIGER
	44544
	35
	3

	2
	Velikan
	35142
	29
	9

	3
	Filip š.
	30239
	28
	10

	4
	Lara Abram
	29613
	26
	12

	5
	Jaka Samsa
	29026
	30
	8

	6
	Januš Šalamun
	25865
	24
	14

	7
	Maks Avsec
	18454
	19
	19

	8
	FIJONA HERLIČ
	12128
	14
	24

	9
	jaka.s
	0
	0
	38
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